
From: Porter, Fred <FPorter@aamva.org>
To: Andrea SmithAndrea.Smith@DOR.GA.GOV

Barbara Fordbford@mstc.state.ms.us
Bart Grahambart.graham@dor.ga.gov
Brenda CooneBrenda.Coone@revenue.alabama.gov
Carlos Gonzalezcjgonzalez@act.dtop.gov.pr
Chyrel Waltonchyrel.walton@dps.la.gov
Doug Hooperdouglas.hooper@dor.ga.gov
Esther MillerEsther.L.Miller@wv.gov
Etherton, BonniBonniEtherton@flhsmv.gov
Glen SharpeGlen.Sharpe@dor.ga.gov
Jerris Brownejerris.browne@bmv.vi.gov
Jose A. Delgadojadelgado@cst.gobierno.pr
Joseph E. Millerjoe.e.miller@wv.gov
Kay HodgesKay.Hodges@dps.la.gov
Adams, Marcia SMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net
Mike KesslerMike.Kessler@DOR.GA.GOV
Mike Robertsonmdrobertson1@ncdot.gov
Reagan Farrreagan.farr@state.tn.us
Rebecca Daviordavio@dot.state.tx.us
Richard HolcombRichard.Holcomb@dmv.virginia.gov
Roger DurenRoger.Duren@rev.state.ar.us
Russ NordstromRNordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
tim.shields@dor.ga.govtim.shields@dor.ga.gov
Wayne RayWRAY@mstc.state.ms.us
Willie PaytonWillie.Payton@ky.gov

Date: 6/16/2010 9:02:46 PM
Subject: Specialty plate survey compilation

Attachments: Specialty Plates (UT) 5-10.doc

Dear Region II Administrators:
 
Please find attached the compiled results of the recent survey on specialty plates. Our thanks to all who 
responded. I hope you will find the results to be of value to your organization as well.
 
Best regards,
Fred
Fred Porter

Regional Director for Member Support, AAMVA Regions I & II 

AAMVA / 1075 Cambridge Court / Benton, Arkansas 72019

T: 501-778-7099/ F: 501-778-8267/ M: 501-590-4860/ fporter@aamva.org
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